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Provisional 1st cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of PHILOSOPHY ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28 .

29.

30.

Application No.

10049204663

10018251922

10015012295

10048396760

10013253572

10030627748

10069465248

10044950320

10023652971

10068719456

10038725542

10068501815

10029887136

10066896043

10079030892

10010658185

10094112167

10065378821

10081225887

10075127703

10057515517

10011522988

10097972599

10091768861

10089980269

10067988175

10076148940

10072899763

10054905164

10036717841

Name of the candidate

MANOHAR KUMAR SRIVASTAV

PRIYANKA KUMARI

GURIYA KUMARI

KAVITA KUMARI

ARBIND KUMAR

ABHINANDAN KUMAR

GAURAV KUMAR

ANSHU PRIYA

MD SAJJAD HUSSAIN

SWATI VARDHAN

CHANDAN KUMAR

RISHU KUMAR DUBEY

GANGOTRI KUMARI

RIMJHIM KUMARI

RANI KUMARI

sahiba khatoon

SUNIL KUMAR

MD SALAMUDDIN ALAM

SANJAY KUMAR

SONAM KUMARI

DHANANJAY KUMAR

PINKI KUMARI

AKHILESH KUMAR

PRITY KUMARI

SUMIT KUMAR

NISHA KUMARI

AYUSHI VERMA

VIKASH KUMAR

SANDIP KUMAR PANDEY

ABHAY KUMAR

General

70.50

70.25

70.13

70.00

69.50

67.88

67.00

66.75

66.50

66.25

65.00

64.88

64.00

63.88

63.75

63.38

62.88

62.50

62.38

61.88

61.00

60.75

60.38

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

59.00

58.75

58.75

% of Marks

Category

General

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

EBC

BC

SC

General

BC

General

SC

General

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

General

SC

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

CollegeName

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Philosophy
University Department of Philosophy
University Department of Philosophy
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Philosophy
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Philosophy
University Department of Philosophy
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Philosophy
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Philosophy



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

10039532729

10039889007

10048841582

10080320215

10073518539

10041228203

10097144136

10091716701

10060984572

10037048283

10078146884

KHUSHBU KUMARI

VISHAL KUMAR

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

PUSHPANJALI KUMARI

NIMISHA KUMARI

Shobha Kumari

SABINA KHATOON

PRIYA KUMARI

RICKY KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI

BRIJ RAJ KUMAR

58.25

58.25

56.75

55.13

54.88

54.38

53.50

53.13

52.50

52.38

49.75

BC

General

BC

SC

SC

BC

General

EBC

SC

SC

EBC

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Philosophy
University Department of Philosophy
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Philosophy
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Philosophy



